
M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 1

 d
i 7



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 2

 d
i 7



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 3

 d
i 7



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 4

 d
i 7



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 5

 d
i 7



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 6

 d
i 7



M
in

is
te

ro
 d

el
la

 G
iu

st
iz

ia
 -

 m
_d

g.
G

D
A

P
.0

1/
06

/2
02

1.
02

10
32

0.
U

   
   

   
pa

g.
 7

 d
i 7


